TSI RACENET SYSTEM
QUALIFYING ROUND SHEET

Best R.T. was
Best E.T. was

Best MPH was

NERVOUS NICK +
LEE PIKE
LEE PIKE

NICK BARNETT
TOM MARGESSON
BILLY JONES
GRAHAM BARTON
BRIAN GIBSON
RAY IRISH

PAUL DOMINEY
STEVE MATTHEWS
JASON HOLLAMBY
SEAN MILSOM
NERVOUS NICK
LEE PIKE

.0401
9.1174
150.05

ROUND # 2
CAR MAKE ENGINE
FALCON 454CI
FORD POP 377C1
WILLYS COU 383CI
DEVON 406CI
1964 DODGE 383CI
41 WILLYS 355CI
DORSET 355CI
210 SEDAN 555CI
FALCON 460CI

MORRIS Z V 347CI
1948 AUSTI 289CI
CHEVEROLET 461CI

OFF

INDEX OV/UN R.T E.T
11.44 + .0075 .0192 11.4475
11.00 + .0479 .1984 11.0479
10.70 + .0736 .0164 10.7736
10.65 + .1805 .1946 10.8305
11.11 + 1935 .3051 11.3035
11.40 + .3418 .1754 11.7418
11.76 + .7382 .4002 12.4982
09.63 + 1.2618 .5853 10.8918
11.81 - .0120 .0032 11.7980
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.4706 10.1164
.0401 11.4622
.0152 9.1174
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117.59
125.57
113.46
123.15
117.74
113.46
111.09
95.01
111.80
132.13
117.16
150.05



